
INVITATION 
GROB G350-GENERATION 2 - UK LAUNCH 
May 10 – 11, 2017

Our exhibitor: 



See our innovations the G350 – Generation 2 live! 

  ... more compact, faster, more efficient ...

Our Highlights for you

See for yourself the productivity and power of our G350 – Generation 2. We are 
looking forward to your visit!  Registration online until May, 10 2017 at the latest: 
http://www.grobgroup.com/GROB-UK-Open-House/
Your contact: GROB UK, Mr. Louis Hill; + 44 (121) 366 9848; marketing@grob.de

Location: 
CIS - Product Proving Centre
8 High Wycombe Business Park 
Genoa Way 
High Wycombe Bucks 
HP11 1NY

Live Advanced Manufacturing Demonstration include:

Edgecam
Haimer
Kelch
GROB
Mitutoyo

CAD CAM
Tool Balancing and Heat Shrinking Tooling
Tool Pre-Setting
Machining Aluminium Aero Component on G350
Measuring and Inspection

Wednesday, 10th May - Thursday 11th May, 2017

10 h 
11 h 
12 h 
14 h  
16 h  
16.30 h 

Welcome + GROB G350-Generation 2 Introduction
Live Advanced Manufacturing Demonstration
Lunch Break
Live Advanced Manufacturing Demonstration   
Questions and Answers
Get Together

Register here with 
your smartphone 

for the event!




